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			   GD III Schedule 
			   as of September 23, 2009

	

			   In Class	 Due Dates

	 Week 5	 Mon Sep 28	 Work in class on A New Cliché		  Sketches for A New Cliché 
			   (no Jackie)		  Development of Images/Biblio + Focus Statement 

Wed Sep 30	 Work in class on A New Cliché		  Development of A New Cliché 
			   (Revisions to earlier projects)

	 Week 6	 Mon Oct 5	 Crit		  A New Cliché 
					     (Revisions to earlier projects)

Wed Oct 7	 Discuss Readings 3 + 4		  Images/Biblio 25% complete + Focus Statement 1 
	 Individual meetings re Images/Biblio	 	 (Revisions to earlier projects)

	 Week 7	 Mon Oct 12	 Assign Focus Map		  Revisions to earlier projects 
			   Individual meetings re Images/Biblio	 		

Wed Oct 14	 Crit: earlier projects		   
			 

	 Week 8	 Mon Oct 19	 One-class project: Go Local		   

Wed Oct 21			   Sketches for Focus Map 

	 Week 9	 Mon Oct 26		   	 Image Archive + Annotated Biblio 50%  
					     Focus Statement 2

Wed Oct 28			    
	

	 Week 10	 Mon Nov 2	 Assign Book Project		   

Wed Nov 4			   Focus Map 

	 Week 11	 Mon Nov 9			   In-Class Presentations 
				  

Wed Nov 11			   In-Class Presentations 

	 Week 12	 Mon Nov 16			   Image Archive + Annotated Biblio 100%  
					     Focus Statement 3

Wed Nov 18 

	 Week 13	 Mon Nov 23 
	

Wed Nov 25 	 no class / Thanksgiving 

	 Week 14	 Mon Nov 30 

Wed Dec 2 

	 Week 15	 Mon Dec 7	 Crit: Book Project		  Book Project 
			   Statement of Intent

Wed Dec 9			    
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